EE-SPY301/401/302/402
Slim, Reflective Sensor Detects
Objects Without Background
Interference
Light modulation effectively reduces
external light interference
Easy adjustment and optical axis
monitoring with a Light-ON indicator

Convert to PNP output with EE-2001
conversion connector
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Weight Part number
Horizontal Reflective 5 mm Dark-ON Approx. 2.6 g EE-SPY301
Light-ON EE-SPY401
Vertical 5 mm Dark-ON EE-SPY302
Light-ON EE-SPY402
Specifications
RATINGS
Item Reflective
EE-SPY301 EE-SPY401 EE-SPY302 EE-SPY402
Supply voltage 5 to 24 VDC ±10%, ripple (p-p): 5% max.
Current consumption Average: 15 mA max.; Peak: 50 mA max.
Rated sensing distance 5 mm (Reflection factor: 90%; white paper: 15 x 15 mm)
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
EE-SPY301/401/302/402EE-SPY301/401/302/402
Specifications Table -- continued from previous page
Item Reflective
EE-SPY301 EE-SPY401 EE-SPY302 EE-SPY402
Standard reference object Transparent, opaque